inclusive) for 01 year 

NOTE :  No extra charges shall be payable over & above the quoted rate. 

The undersigned undertake to observe and abide by the terms & conditions 
at the tender specification enclosed herewith.  

Earnest money of Rs. 7500/- (Rs. Seven Thousand Five hundred only)  has 
been deposited to the Sr. Accounts Officer, CSPDCL Durg.  

Signature of tenderer  

Name & Address of  
        the tenderer 
        Tenderer’s Seal  

1. Terms & conditions:-  

1. E-Bid tenders are online invited by the SE (Circle) CSPDCL Durg for engagement of chartered

[...]

necessary to be answered. 

6. MSME Certificate (if any). 

Tender must uploaded online at 3.00 P.M. on  21.01.2026 tenders received after the time 
and date will not be considered. Covers should in variable be super scribed that the 
Earnest Money deposited Rs 7500/- (Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) through On Line 
payable to CSPDCL. The Tenders will be opened at 3.00 P.M. 

FORM OF EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT :  

The earnest money deposit can be furnished in any of the following forms.  
a. On line payable to the CSPDCL.  Offers accompanied with inadequate earnest